CMCP780A
Compact Side Entry Accelerometer
Features
• Compact Side Exit Accelerometer
• 100 mV/g ±10%
• 150°C Max Temperature Range
• ±80 g Dynamic Range
• ¼”-28 UNF or M8x1.25 Captive Mounting Bolt

Dimensions
Frequency Response
Ordering Information
CMCP780A  Compact Side Entry Accelerometer, 100 mV/g, ¼-28 UNF Captive Bolt
CMCP780A-M8  Compact Side Entry Accelerometer, 100 mV/g, M8x1.25 Captive Bolt
Ordering Information, Alternative Sensitivity
CMCP780A-XXX  Specify Sensitivity in Place of –XXX
   10 mV/g (-010), 30 mV/g (-030), 50mV/g (-050), 250mV/g (-250) and 500mV/g (-500)
Ordering Information, Alternative Versions with Integral Cable
CMCP780A-IXX  Compact Side Entry Accelerometer, 100mV/g, Armored Cable, ¼-28 UNF Mount
CMCP780A-IXX-M8 General Purpose Side Entry Accelerometer, 100mV/g, Armored Cable, M8x1.25 Mount
   (Specify Cable Length in Meters in Place of XX)
CMCP780A-IPXX  Compact Side Entry Accelerometer, 100mV/g, Submersible, ¼-28 UNF Mount
CMCP780A-IPXX-M8 General Purpose Side Entry Accelerometer, 100mV/g, Submersible, M8x1.25 Mount
   (Specify Cable Length in Meters in Place of XX)
Alternative Compact Sensor Versions
Compact M12 Connector  Compact Armored   Compact Submersible
     CMCP780A-M12       CMCP780A-I            CMCP780A-IP